
Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1990820000574 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG 4,603
2 1980820000569 Ma	Pak	Hong HKG 4,603
3 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG 4,885
4 1930860000966 M.	Penta	Arif	 INA 4,864
5 1980820002005 Yuen	Chun	Bong HKG 4,920
6 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG 5,029
7 1951810003253 Angkrit	Stiprasert THA 5,282
8 1951130003380 Sanada	Amura	Anak	Dornie MAS 5,389
9 1981970004914 Vu	Thanh	Chung VIE 5,435
10 1911130003383 Siew	Kah	Wei MAS 5,540
11 1931130003379 Chua	Kar	Sing MAS 5,617
12 1960820004915 Jiang	Feng HKG 5,689
13 1961130004916 Ho	Ruey	Ren	Bryan MAS 5,697
14 1990820004917 Ngui	Felix	Sung	Chiu HKG 5,795
15 1961130004918 Teoh	Wei	Kien	Austin	 MAS 5,808
16 1960820004919 Lee	Ki	Hung HKG 5,889
17 1961810001476 Chawis	Rompo THA 5,965
18 1930860000944 Sefran	Kheru	 INA 6,217
19 1850860003390 Michael	Handy	Yonathan	 INA 6,342
20 1951130004920 Mohd	Asyraf	Shazwan	B	Zulkifli MAS 6,370
21 1001130004921 Ang	Jun	Khai MAS 7,670
22 1890860003660 Mustari	Satria	Nugraha	 INA DQ
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Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1011810003252 Karn	Namtaptimtong THA 5,200
2 1010820000581 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG 4,750
3 1011810002004 Wattapong	Kongpan	 THA 4,840
4 1011810003255 Nattapol	Rueangthipphiphat THA 5,285
5 1040820000614 ChanTsz	Chung HKG 5,565
6 1010850004924 Vedant	Kadam	 IND 5,787
7 1040850004925 Jinesh	Nanal IND 6,110
8 1040850004926 Vishvesh	Patil	 IND 6,120
9 1010860000845 Arya	Bima	Surendra INA 6,120
10 1021130004927 Ng	Jing	Yao MAS 6,885
11 1021130004928 Kua	Keng	Hong MAS 7,384
12 1031130004929 Teoh	En	Min	Alvin MAS 7,502
13 1020860004930 Yohanes	Hamonangan INA 7,770

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 1010860000859 Adhwa	Mahendra INA 6,165
2 1060820004931 Chan	Tsz	Yue HKG 6,394
3 1060410004932 Wang	Mingyikang CHN 6,331
4 1061130004933 Chua	Hau	Ming MAS 6,972
5 1071130004934 Teoh	Wen	Qian MAS 8,551
6 1100410004935 Zhang	Yuchen CHN 8,741
7 1101130004936 Teoh	Wen	Ze MAS 12,430

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2891640000488 Kuek	Ziyi SIN 5,855
2 2951130004922 Siaw	Hon	Yin MAS 7,020
3 2980850000610 Urvashi	Shahu IND 7,562
4 2981130004923 Chooi	Sue	Vy MAS 8,000

Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2031810000765 Nichakan	Chinupun THA 5,197
2 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA 5,499
3 2041810003298 Sasikarn	Kongpan THA 5,714
4 2021810003261 Nitradee	Klaisuwan THA 5,758
5 2031810004788 Chutikarn	Khongmut THA 5,921
6 2020860000772 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia INA 6,172
7 2030850004937 Rishita	Maru IND 6,233
8 2010860000764 Reika	Shakira	Adifa	 INA 6,405
9 2031130004938 Pok	Suk	Sam	Lovelyn	 MAS 6,603
10 2030860000789 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah	 INA 6,909
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Rank ID Name Ctry Time	Trial
1 2050860000770 Sirinthip	Rakakson THA 5,717
2 2080410004676 Wang	Zhangxinyu CHN 6,351
3 2071130004939 Yeoh	Xin	Ern	Issabella MAS 9,359
4 2051130004940 Teoh	Ke	Yee MAS 10,166
5 2041810004941 Sasiraya	Rumpuengnit THA DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1980820000569 Ma	Pak	Hong HKG
2 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
3 1951810003253 Angkrit	Stiprasert THA
4 1990820000574 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG
5 1961810001476 Chawis	Rompo THA
6 1981970004914 Vu	Thanh	Chung VIE
7 1980820002005 Yuen	Chun	Bong HKG
8 1850860003390 Michael	Handy	Yonathan	 INA
9 1941130004942 Kiew	Kwang	Hang	Peter MAS
10 1930860000944 Sefran	Kheru	 INA
11 1951130003380 Sanada	Amura	Anak	Dornie MAS
12 1961990004943 Aseel	Ashoor	Salem	Daakik YEM

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011810003252 Karn	Namtaptimtong THA
2 1011810002004 Wattapong	Kongpan	 THA
3 1010820000581 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG
4 1010860000845 Arya	Bima	Surendra INA
5 1040820000614 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG
6 1060410004932 Wang	Mingyikang CHN
7 1010860000859 Adhwa	Mahendra INA
8 1040850004925 Jinesh	Nanal IND
9 1040850004926 Vishvesh	Patil	 IND
10 1010850004924 Vedant	Kadam	 IND

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Nichakan	Chinupun THA
2 2021810003261 Nitradee	Klaisuwan THA
3 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
4 2041810003298 Sasikarn	Kongpan THA
5 2020860000772 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia INA
6 2031810004788 Chutikarn	Khongmut THA
7 2030860000789 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah	 INA
8 2030850004937 Rishita	Maru IND
9 2980850000610 Urvashi	Shahu IND
10 2981130004923 Chooi	Sue	Vy MAS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050860000770 Sirinthip	Rakakson THA
2 2041810004941 Sasiraya	Rumpuengnit THA
3 2080410004676 Wang	Zhangxinyu CHN
4 2120410004944 Tian	Yanan CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2181170176 Lalida	Mokkharat	/	Sirinthip	Rakakson THA
2 XXX Lim	Yi	Wen	/	Lin	Kai	Way MAS
3 XXX Jinesh	Nanah	/	Vishvesh	Patil IND
4 XXX Vedant	Kadam	/	Rishita	Maru IND

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990820000567 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
2 1951810003253 Angkrit	Stiprasert THA
3 1980820000569 Ma	Pak	Hong HKG
4 1990820000574 Chan	Man	Fung		Anson HKG
5 1961810001476 Chawis	Rompo THA
6 1981970004914 Vu	Thanh	Chung VIE
7 1980820002005 Yuen	Chun	Bong HKG
8 1850860003390 Michael	Handy	Yonathan	 INA
9 1961130004918 Teoh	Wei	Kien	Austin	 MAS
10 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011810002004 Wattapong	Kongpan	 THA
2 1011810003252 Karn	Namtaptimtong THA
3 1040820000614 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG
4 1010860000845 Arya	Bima	Surendra INA
5 1010820000581 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG
6 1011810003255 Nattapol	Rueangthipphiphat THA
7 1010860000859 Adhwa	Mahendra INA
8 1040850004926 Vishvesh	Patil	 IND
9 1040850004925 Jinesh	Nanal IND
9 1010850004924 Vedant	Kadam	 IND

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
2 2031810000765 Nichakan	Chinupun THA
3 2050860000770 Sirinthip	Rakakson THA
4 2041810003298 Sasikarn	Kongpan THA
5 2021810003261 Nitradee	Klaisuwan THA
6 2010860000764 Reika	Shakira	Adifa	 INA
7 2030860000789 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah	 INA
8 2030850004937 Rishita	Maru IND
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1911130001675 Lew	Yun	Choon MAS
2 1971970001755 Nguyen	Trung	Tin VIE
3 1911970001271 Mai	Phuong	Quang VIE
4 1971130004945 Tang	Sung	Yew MAS
5 1890860003660 Mustari	Satria	Nugraha	 INA
6 1961810001476 Chawis	Rompo THA
7 1971970003679 Hoang	Huy	Hieu VIE
7 1981640003393 Leong	Ming	Ren SIN
7 1911130001668 Tew	Kah	Meng MAS
10 1960820004919 Lee	Ki	Hung HKG
10 1960820004915 Jiang	Feng HKG
10 1971130004946 Lim	Yi	Khoon MAS
13 1990820004917 Ngui	Felix	Sung	Chiu HKG
13 1011810003255 Nattapol	Rueangthipphiphat THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Nichakan	Chinupun THA
2 2961970004947 Lam	Ngoc	Boi VIE
3 2020860000772 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia INA
4 2001970004948 Doan	Gia	Tue VIE
5 2891640000488 Kuek	Ziyi SIN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men


